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Mount Type Wall Mount
Non-Ducted Filter Included No
Recirculation Kit Needed No
Smudge-Resistant Finish No
Primary Material Steel
Exhaust Vent Location Top
Plug-In Yes
Amperage 15
Washable Filter Yes
Filter Material Stainless Steel
Speed Control Yes
Number CFM For speed level 350
1

RPM For speed level 1 853
Number CFM For speed level 450
2

RPM For speed level 2 1020
Number CFM For speed level 600
3

RPM For speed level 3 1220
Number CFM For speed level 500
4

RPM For speed level 4 1335
Speed Control Type Remote Control
Minimum Sones 2.7
Adjustable Lighting Levels No
Number of Lights 2
Compatible Bulb Type LED
Range Hood Chimney No
Extension Included

Chimney Short Kit Included No
Crown Molding Included No
Reversible Blower Capability No
Heat Sensors No
Remote Control Capable Yes
Outdoor Use No

Exhaust Method

Number of Filters Included
Duct Shape

Color Finish

Air Discharge Direction
Power Source

Voltage

Filter Type

Dishwasher Safe Mesh or
Baffle Filter

Maximum Air Movement
(CFM)

Number of Speeds

Air flow For speed level 1

Noise Level For speed level 1

Air flow For speed level 2

Noise Level For speed level 2

Air flow For speed level 3

Noise Level For speed level 3

Air flow For speed level 4

Noise Level For speed level 4
Maximum Sones

Lighting Included

Night Light

Bulb Included

Required Bulb Wattage

Blower Type

Damper Included

Glass Component Included
Timer

Delay Shut-Off

Remote Included

Technical Features

FORNO Vittorio 48" Wall Mount Range Hood in Black & Antique Brass Trim, 600 CFM with Baffle Filters & Remote Control - Forno®

Ducted
4
Rectangle
Black
Vertically Upward
Plug-in
120
Baffle

Yes

1200

595

54.6

765

59.1

1020

63
800

65
49

Yes

Yes
1

Interior unit

Yes

Yes
Yes

Digital Display
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Adjustable Height
Common Width

Minimum Height Above
Cooktop

Assembly Required

Overall Height - Top to
Bottom (in)

Overall Depth - Front to Back
(in)

Cutout Height - Top to
Bottom (in)

Overall Product Weight (Ibs)

Product Warranty

Full or Limited Warranty

No
48 Inches

24

Yes

21.97

24

21.97

63.7

Yes

Limited

Hood Height
Round Duct Diameter

Maximum Height Above
Cooktop

Overall Width - Side to Side
(in)

Cutout Width - Side to Side
(in)

Cutout Depth - Front to Back
(in)

Warranty Length
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21.97

6

32

47.83

48

12

2 Years

212



